
When I fall in love

Gjeilo: Northern Lights

Arnesen: Even When He is Silent

Viva la Musica!

2 American Folksongs: Sourwood Mountain

2 American Folksongs: Black Sheep

2 Spirituals: Deep River

2 Spirituals: Were you there?

Encore

INTERVAL

Tatenhill

Shenandoah

Le baylere

Plenty Good Room

It was a lover and his lass

Byrd: Ave verum

A Wonderful World

(Summer Concert)

INTERVAL

Fauré: Cantique de Jean Racine

Fauré: REQUIEM

Wood: O Thou the Central Orb

Ireland: Greater Love hath no man

Howells: Like as the hart

Harris: Faire is the heaven

Stroope: Caritas et amor

Gjeilo: Ubi caritas

Stanford: Justorum animae

Stanford: beati quorum via

3.30

3.30

6.003.00

4.00

6.00

5.30

4.30

4.00

6.00

35.00

TOTAL 41.00 mins approx

TOTAL 42.00 mins approx.

Stanford: Justorum animae

Stanford: beati quorum via

Bruckner: Locus iste

Gjeilo: Ubi caritas

Stroope: Caritas et amor

Harris: Faire is the heaven
Parry: I was glad 5.00

The White Cliffs of Dover

4.00

3.30

3.30

4.00

4.30

5.30

4.30

5.30

TOTAL 38 mins approx.

= with organ

2nd half can  be adjusted 'on the hoof' depending on time

Harmonies of Heaven


