Tatenhill

Harmonies o	f Heaven
(Summer Co	oncert)



42.00 mins approx.

Byrd: Ave verum		4.00	
Stanford: Justorum animae		3.30	
Stanford: beati quorum via			3.30
Bruckner: Locus iste		3.00	
Gjeilo: Ubi caritas		4.00	
Gjeilo: Northern Lights		4.30	
Stroope: Caritas et amor		4.30	
Arnesen: Even When He is Silent		5.30	
Harris: Faire is the heaven		5.30	
	TOTAL	38 mins approx.	

4.00 Wood: O Thou the Central Orb Stanford: Justorum animae 3.30 Stanford: beati quorum via 3.30 6.00 Ireland: Greater Love hath no man Gjeilo: Ubi caritas 4.00 Howells: Like as the hart 6.00 Stroope: Caritas et amor 4.30 Harris: Faire is the heaven 5.30 Parry: I was glad 5.00

INTERVAL

INTERVAL

Viva la Musica!
2 American Folksongs: Sourwood Mountain 2 American Folksongs: Black Sheep
Le baylere
2 Spirituals: Deep River 2 Spirituals: Were you there?
Shenandoah
The White Cliffs of Dover
When I fall in love
It was a lover and his lass
A Wonderful World
Encore

Fauré: Cantique de Jean Racine		6.00	
Fauré: REQUIEM		35.00	
	TOTAL	41.00 mins approx	

TOTAL

Plenty Good Room